

I

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Office Use Only		



04/25/16--01045--012 **78.75

15 M ... 24 PH 3: NJ

||6 × 04



NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

۰ _د .•	ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)
<u>ARTICLE I</u> The name of t	<u>NAME</u> the corporation shall be: <u>Power Connection Church</u> , INC
	PRINCIPAL OFFICE
{	Principal <u>street</u> address; 15880 W State Road 84 120 Lakeview Drive
N	Jeston FL, 33326 Apt 119 Building 2
	Weston FL. 33326
ARTICLE II The purpose P	for which the corporation is organized is: Worship God, Preach the
	۳۳ ۳۳ ر) ر) ۲۰ ری () ۲۰
·	
	<u>MANNER OF ELECTION</u> The manner in which the directors are elected and appointed: <u>The President</u> only authority that has the right to appoint a remove the directors at any time.
<u>ARTICLE V</u>	<u>INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u>
Name and Tit	tle: Geoffrey Pulido. President Name and Title: Monica Hernandez. Secretary
Address	120 Lakeview Drive Address: 120 Lakeview Drive
	Apt 119 - Building 2. Apt. 119 - Building 2.
	Weston FL. 33326 Weston FL. 33326
Name and Tit	
Address	Apt 119. Building Z. <u>Cooper City FL. 33024</u>
	Apt 119. Building Z. Cooper City FL. 33024 Weston FL. 33326
Name and Tit	tle: Name and Title:
Address	Address:

ł

1 , 1 Fritze		
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
<u>ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT</u> The name and Florida street address (P.O. Bo	ox NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
	Pulido	S The
Address: 120 Lakevier	N Drive Apt 119 Building Z	
Weston FL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	25 PH
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		
The name and address of the Incorporator is:		
Name: Monica Hei	mandez	
Address: 120 Lakevieu	v Drive Ap. 119 Blog. Z	
Weston FL.		
<u>ARTICLE VIII</u> <u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _ (If an effective date is listed, the date must b after the filing.)	. (OPTIONAL) re specific and cannot be more than five business days prior c	or 90 business days
<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does no document's effective date on the Department o	of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will f State's records.	not be listed as the
	ccept service of process for the above stated corporation at the ppointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	
RequiredSignature	of Registered Agent	0 / 16 Date/
I submit this document and affirm that the fac	ts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information	submitted in a document
to the Department of State constitutes a third of	egree telopy as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.	20/10

Required Signature of Incorporator

х , **Т**

<u>04/20/16</u> Date